POWER DIVIDER/COMBINER
50Ω，2 WAY 1.85MM POWER
DIVIDER(DC～ 67GHZ)
GPD-2-0067D
Gwave Technology Inc. Tel.: +86 10 86484190 Page
4th Floor,New Material Plaza,Yongfeng Hi-Tech Base,Haidian Fax: +86 10 86484190-0
District,Beijing ,China(100094) www.gwave-tech.com email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 1
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range DC~67GHz
Impedance, Ohms 50
Insertion Loss Max.[dB] 8
Amplitude Balance [dB] ±0.9
Phase Balance ±10°
Input Port VSWR Typ.1.28 / Max.1.5
Output Port VSWR Typ.1.48 / Max.2.5
Isolation Min.[dB] 9
Power Rating[W] 1
Mechanical Specifications
Input/Output Connectors 1.85mm(F) Stainless Steel
Surface Finishing Gold
Operation Temperature -35℃~ +75 ℃
Outline Drawing
In
1 2
17.5
[.689]
12
 [.472]
5
[.197]
10
[.394]
1
0
.
5
1
5
.
8
[
.
6
2
2
]
3
.
5
[
.
1
3
8
]
3- 2.2[0.09]
THRU